' WEAT LAKE
(‘Sire Servicc;’ &

OVINE & CAPRINE PRICE LIST
Effective January 1, 2019

www.greatlakessireservice.com

Breeding Soundness Evaluations $55.00

Semen Collection ,.
Minimum collection fee (less than 25 straws/ram/buck) $200.00

Per straw charge § 5.00
Jump Fee/ram/buck $ 50.00
Frozen semen discard fresh $ 10.00
Frozen semen discard (if semen does not pass QC) $ 25.00
Fresh semen collection for Al $100.00

(shipping OVERNIGHT charge extra)
Semen Evaluations of non-collected GLSS semen (per sample) $150.00

Housing (per day) NOT AVAILABLE

Semen Transfer of ownership: (release form required; acquire from website)
$25.00/transaction

Semen storage (per quarter; billed quarterly)

Minimum/quarter (134 straws) $ 20.00
1-499 ) 15
500-4999 $§ .09
5000>units - $ .06

(semen stored at GLSS is not insured. All storage is done at the owners risk)

Semen shipping (release form required; acquire from website) $35.00 handling fee + freight
*Shipments are not insured by GLSS but can be at your request & expense.
*Shipments are processed on 1¥ come, I*' serve basis & subject to availability of shippers and restraints of
time and distance.
*Shipping costs are subject to change anytime due to increase UPS shipment costs.

LN:2 Tank Maintenance :
Inventory of tank/fishing out lost canes or straws $ 30/hour (minimum)
Semen handling to put semen in or take semen out of tank $ 30/hour (minimum)

Warm tank fill = $70/tank Cold tank fill = $60/tank

723 Himebaugh Road * Bronson, Michigan 49028 ¢ (269) 489-9888 « Fax (269) 489-5658



